66 Jahre Schwarzenbergschiessen in Kagiswil
13./14. August 2016

Rangliste Schutzenfreunde

Rang Name Vorname JG Sektion Pkt TS M Ausz.
1 Bucher Hanspeter 1962 SG Ennetmoos 100 10 6 Kopfkranz
2 Scheuber Thade 1984 SG Ennetmoos 100 10 4
3 Thalmann Peter 1942 WYV Kriens 9 9 7
4 Waser Geri 1967 SG Wolfenschiessen 9 9 4
5 Imlig Bruno 1964 SV lbach-Schoénenbuch 9 9 3
6 Bissig Peter 1950 WV Ennetbiirgen 98 8 5
7 Zimmermann Peter 1949 SG Buochs 98 8 3
8 Betschard Hubert 1967 SV Ibach-Schdnenbuch 98 8 3
9 Bogle Ueli 1953 FSG Kaisten 97 8 3
10 Achermann Josef 1947 SG Emmen 97 7 6
11 Odermatt Stefan 1974 SG Stansstad 97 7 4
12  Bisig André 1959 FSG Kaisten 97 7 3
13  Burch Oskar 1963 WYV Ennetblirgen 97 7 3
14  Hafner Michael 1984 SG Sachseln 97 7 2
15 Wetzstein Rolf 1967 FSG Buttwil-Geltwil 97 7 O
16  Gander Daniel 1971 SG Beckenried 97 7 O
17  Vogler Peter 1950 SG Lungern % 7 1
18 Keller Kurt 1954 SG Buochs 9% 6 5
19  Vogler Bat 1964 SG Sachseln % 6 4
20 Niederberger Paul 1947 SG Dallenwil % 6 3
21  Niederberger Walter 1950 SG Wolfenschiessen 9% 6 3
22  Rohrer Christoph 1990 SG Sachseln % 6 3
23  Odermatt Walter 1949 WV Ennetbiirgen % 6 2
24  Gesseney Patrick 1962 SG Sachseln 9% 7 5
25 Rothlin Urs 1984 FS Obernau 95 7 2
26 Waser Noah 1999 SG Wolfenschiessen 9%5 6 3 Sackmesser
27 Ambauen Roland 1977 SG Beckenried 9%5 6 3
28  Haring Marco 1991 FSV Luzern 9%5 6 3
29 Wyss Adolf 1938 SG Stadt Luzern 95 6 2
30 Zimmermann Edith 1967 SG Ennetmoos 95 6 2 Beste Dame, Kopfkranz
31 Waldvogel Robin 1981 MSV Meisterschwand 9%5 6 2
32 Rothlin Hansruedi 1963 SG Sachseln 95 5 3
33 Vogler Josef 1949 SG Lungern 95 5 2
34  Niederberger Thomas 1976 SG Wolfenschiessen 9% 5 2
35  Ettlin Markus 1956 WV Ennetbiirgen 95 5 1
36 Gramlich Mario 1985 SG Schwyz 95 5 1
37 Graf Hans 1952 WV Ennetbiirgen 9%5 5 0
38 Vogler Josef 1957 SG Lungern 94 7 2
39 Kuhn Othmar 1963 SG Schwyz 94 6 4
40 Amstad Luca 1997 SG Beckenried 94 5 3
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Rang Name

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Egger
Widmer
Huppi
Limacher
Waser
Achermann
Stebler
Niederberger
Durrer
Herzog
Pinto

Hodel
Staub
Arnold
Gardi
Schali
Achermann
Truttmann
Gardi
Wirsch

Krummenacher

Steiner
Truttmann
Zai

Burch
Amstad
Ulrich
Berlinger
Stirnimann
Achermann
Gander
Liem
Leber
Herger
von Ah
Scheuber
Dolder
Gerber
Odermatt
Greub
Hafeli
Hess

Liem
Arnold
Babi
Dolder

Vorname
Josef
Heinz
Urban
Hans
Robert
Toni
Emil
Hans
Stefan
Kai
Miguel
Adrian
Werner
Stefan
René
Josef
Klaus
Anton
André
Ruth
Theo
Markus
Tobias
Hans-Ruedi
Rita
Patrick
Josef
Bruno
Markus
Marco
Christian
Michael
Sascha
Ruedi
Martin
Hans
Mariann
Kurt
Matthias
Stefan
Hans
Theo
Martin
Josef
Michael

Heini

JG Sektion

1963 SG Kerns-Alpnach
1957 MSV Meisterschwand
1970 SG Lungern

1948 WYV Ennetbiirgen
1958 SG Wolfenschiessen
1968 SG Seelisberg

1943 SG Buochs

1951 SG Wolfenschiessen
1994 SG Wolfenschiessen
1996 SB Zeihen

1980 SG Obblirgen

1984 WV Kriens

1935 SG Stadt Luzern
1971 SG Seelisberg

1947 SV Laupersdorf
1957 SG Giswil

1951 SG Buochs

1947 WYV Ennetbiirgen
1969 SV Laupersdorf
1975 SG Seelisberg

1939 WV Kriens

1967 SG Kerns-Alpnach
1988 SG Buochs

1944 SG Stadt Luzern
1957 WV Ennetbiirgen
1995 SG Beckenried

1963 SG Schwyz

1957 SG Beckenried

1964 WV Kriens

1980 SG Buochs

1981 SG Ennetmoos
1982 SG Ennetmoos
1994 FSG Kaisten

1965 SG Seelisberg

1982 SG Giswil

1956 SG Wolfenschiessen
1937 FSG Kaisten

1964 WV Kriens

1985 SG Buochs

1967 SG Buochs

1944 MSV Meisterschwand
1943 SG Stadt Luzern
1982 SG Ennetmoos
1949 SG Wolfenschiessen
1997 SG Kerns-Alpnach
1940 FSG Kaisten

Pkt TS M Ausz.
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Rang Name

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Sommer
Berlinger
Geiser
Michel
Rothlin
Hilfiker
Barmettler
Rehmann
Zimmermann
Egger
Arber
Barmettler
Odermatt
Truttmann
Wigger
Barmettler
von Ah
Loosli
Wernli
Wyss
Brullhardt
Schmid
Krauer
Gasser
Keiser
Stirnimann
Gander
Fluri
Gander
Schaad
Christen
Weibel
Vogler
Leuenberger
Barto
Keller
Stadler
Ziegler
Kamer
Beer

Risi

Imfeld
Wagner
Zumbdihl
Durrer

Roos

Vorname

Willi
Josef
Urs
Hanspeter
Robert
Herbert
Fredy
Peter
Ernst
Heribert
Willi
Fredy
Beat
Christine
Adolf
Alois
Gottlieb
Markus
Urs

Pius
Simon
Karl
Josef
Veronika
Fredy
Alexandra
Guido
Astrid
Simon
Beat
Fredi
Roman
Ruedi
Res
Michael
Christoph
Hans
Max
Michael
Kurt
Josef
Daniel
Tanja
Karl
Roger
Josef

JG Sektion

1950 SV Mattenwil

1940 SG Buochs

1946 WV Kriens

1959 SG Melchtal

1953 FS Obernau

1957 SV Laupersdorf
1953 SG Obblirgen

1967 FSG Kaisten

1948 WYV Ennetblirgen
1962 SG Kerns-Alpnach
1962 SC Biberstein

1950 SG Wolfenschiessen
1969 FSV Obbiirgen

1977 SG Seelisberg

1948 WV Kriens

1952 SG Ennetmoos
1953 SG Giswil

1962 SG Egerkingen

1953 MSV Meisterschwand
1973 SG Ennetmoos
1992 FSG Buttwil-Geltwil
1953 SB Zeihen

1949 SG Sins

1982 SG Sachseln

1991 SG Kerns-Alpnach
1972 WV Kriens

1973 SG Ennetmoos
1985 SG Ennetmoos
1987 SG Ennetmoos

1971 SV Laupersdorf
1954 SG Wolfenschiessen
1949 SG Dallenwil

1958 SG Lungern

1961 SG Ennetmoos
1967 SG Dallenwil

1983 SG Schwyz

1946 WYV Ennetbirgen
1961 SG Buochs

1996 SG Schwyz

1944 SG Stadt Luzern
1948 SG Buochs

1967 SG Kerns-Alpnach
2000 SG Kerns-Alpnach
1947 SG Wolfenschiessen
1974 SG Wolfenschiessen
1934 WV Kriens

Pkt TS M Ausz.
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155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

Ambauen
Schali
Walker
Zwyssig
Zaugg
Waser
Rothlin
Joller

Auf der Maur
Doénni

Gast
Michel
Ziegler
Wirsch
Rohrer
Kiing
Truttmann
Waser
Ulrich
Achermann
Stebler
Odermatt
Burki
Nunlist

von Arx
Stocker
Heidler
Bissig
Odermatt
Meier
Keller
Frank
Truttmann
Niederberger
Christen
Schipfer
Niederberger
Wirsch
Scharli
Gurber

von Atzigen
Masson
Wirsch
Holliger
Rothlin

Blinter

Vorname

Theodor
Thomas
Hans
Josef
Hans
Paul
Heinz
Ernst
Hans-Peter
Paul
Esther
Toni
Pirmin
Gerhard
Toni
Erwin
Lisbeth
Thade
Anja
Toni
Trudi
Ruedi
Bernhard
Othmar
Roland
Dominik
Stefan
Alfred
Paul
Jolanda
Tobias
Werner
Paul
Beat
Stanislav
Simon
Thomas
Andrea
Ferdinand
Anita
Hans
Alfred
Andrea
Otto
Peter
Roland

JG Sektion

1951 SG Beckenried

1989 SG Giswil

1950 SG Beckenried

1951 SG Seelisberg

1937 WV Kriens

1942 WYV Ennetbiirgen
1951 FS Obernau

1954 SG Emmetten

1957 SG Seelisberg

1964 SG Stansstad

1945 SG Birsfelden

1950 SG Melchtal

1993 SG Kerns-Alpnach
1951 SG Dallenwil

1951 SG Sachseln

1957 FSG Buttwil-Geltwil
1961 SG Buochs

1961 SG Wolfenschiessen
1996 SG Schwyz

1945 SG Seelisberg

1956 SG Buochs

1948 SG Buochs

1950 SG Lungern

1952 SG Egerkingen

1953 SG Egerkingen

1998 SG Dallenwil

1973 MSV Meisterschwand
1940 SG Wolfenschiessen
1954 SG Stadt Luzern
1967 FSG Buttwil-Geltwil
1982 SG Schwyz

1949 WV Ennetbiirgen
1944 SG Seelisberg

1959 SG Dallenwil

1999 SG Wolfenschiessen
1997 SG Stansstad

1961 SG Kerns-Alpnach
1981 MSV Meisterschwand
1945 SG Stadt Luzern
1963 FSG Buttwil-Geltwil
1950 SG Spreitenbach
1954 SG Egerkingen

1974 SG Seelisberg

1947 SG Buochs

1982 FS Obernau

1964 SG Stansstad

Pkt TS M Ausz.
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Rang Name

179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

Auf der Maur
Gutknecht
Reinhard
Greub
Bahler
Doénni
Niederberger
Handschin
Huber

Senn
Schmitter
Luginbuhl
Aschwanden
Gander
Bertschy
Steiner
Egger
Odermatt
Burch

Keller

von Rotz
Bucher

Dal Canton
Eidner
Degelo
Monsch
Niederberger
von Rotz
Hacki
Bertschy
Schuler
Omlin

Brand
Moser
Scheidegger
Achermann
Tongi

Muller

Deiss
Gabiriel
Schallberger
Binter
Napflin
Amstad

Weissenberger

Locher

Vorname
Josef
Stefan
Josef
Robert
Rolf
Sabrina
Hans
Ernst
Natascha
Stefan
Patrick
Samuel
Wendelin
Nicole
Glenn
Jessica
Sylvia
Andreas
Gregor
Erich
Walter
Albert
Angelo
Jonny
Remo
Yanik
Peter
Hanspeter
Friedrich
Michael
René
Remo
Mario
Thuro
Ueli
Armin
Wendelin
Hans Rudolf
Kurt
Josef
Josef
Adrian
Andreas
Rolf
Jutta

Thomas

JG Sektion

1960 SG Schwyz

1992 FSG Kaisten

1935 SG Melchtal

1944 SB Zeihen

1956 FSG Kaisten

1992 SG Stansstad
1944 SG Dallenwil

1951 SV Mattenwil
1964 FSV Luzern

1982 SG Schwyz

1989 SG Buochs

1994 FS Obernau

1944 SG Seelisberg
1974 SG Beckenried
1976 WV Kriens

1995 FSG Kaisten

1964 SG Kerns-Alpnach
1982 SG Dallenwil
1954 WYV Ennetblirgen
1954 SG Schwyz

1943 SG Kerns-Alpnach
1950 SG Kerns-Alpnach
1935 SG Buochs

1984 SG Emmetten
1999 SG Sachseln
1997 SG Schwyz

1940 SG Dallenwil
1944 SG Kerns-Alpnach
1948 SG Engelberg
1976 WV Kriens

1984 SG Stansstad
1999 SG Sachseln
1992 SG Emmetten
1934 WV Kriens

1944 SG Buochs

1970 SG Seelisberg
1956 SG Wolfenschiessen
1955 SG Egerkingen
1950 SB Zeihen

1952 WV Ennetblirgen
1931 SG Lungern

1998 SG Stansstad
1953 SG Emmetten
1957 SG Beckenried
1972 MSV Meisterschwand
1986 SG Buren-Oberdorf

Pkt TS M Ausz.
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Rang Name

225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

Stockli
Bachmann
Haring
Kuratli
Kuhn

Von Rohr
Honegger
Klossner
Zwyssig
Truttmann
Rohrer
Muller
Lenzin
Durrer
Bochsler
Meyer
Zimmermann
Bucher
Buirli
Kesseli
Barmettler
Kaufmann
Odermatt
Schmid
Niederberger
Huber
Melcher
Schmidlin
Vogler
Amrhein

Vorname

Marco
Robert
Rolf
Werner
Bruno
Isidor
Veronika
Thomas
Alice
Hermann
Martina
Karl
Daniel
Tim
Markus
Silvia
Paul
Michael
Josef
Fabio
Toni
Bruno
Otto
Marco
Klara
Reto
Jonin
Werner
Kaspar
Philipp

JG Sektion

1990 SG Stansstad
1949 SG Schwarzenberg
1955 FSV Luzern

1939 SG Stadt Luzern
1945 WV Kriens

1959 SG Egerkingen
1967 SV Laupersdorf
1968 SG Egerkingen
1944 SG Seelisberg
1948 SG Seelisberg
1999 SG Kerns-Alpnach
1962 SG Stansstad
1969 FSG Kaisten

1998 SG Kerns-Alpnach
1945 SG Emmen

1958 SG Egerkingen
1950 SG Buochs

1997 SG Kerns-Alpnach
1940 SG Birsfelden
2001 SG Stansstad
1948 SG Buochs

1950 SG Stadt Luzern
1934 SB Zeihen

1990 FSG Kaisten

1950 SG Dallenwil

1961 FSV Luzern

1951 SG Stadt Luzern
1945 SG Emmen

1938 SG Kerns-Alpnach
1992 SG Kerns-Alpnach

Pkt TS M Ausz.
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